
No. Last Name First Name Organization Email

1 Archer Kent Tennessee Department of 
Economic and Community 
Development

kent.archer@tn.gov

2 Armstrong Kimberly Oregon Housing & Community 
Services

kimberly.armstrong@hcs.ore
gon.gov

3 Arrindell Desione New York State Homes & 
Community Renewal 
(Office of Resilient Homes and 
Communities)

desione.arrindell@hcr.ny.gov

4 Barnard Suzanne Texas Department of Agriculture suzanne.barnard@texasagric
ulture.gov

5 Bartha Dawn Pennsylvania Housing Finance 
Agency

dbartha@phfa.org

6 Baxter Kayla Tennessee Department of 
Economic and Community 
Development

kayla.baxter@tn.gov

7 Bearman Charles Mississippi Development 
Authority

cbearman@mississippi.org

8 Bell Wendy Illinois Department of Commerce 
& Economic Opportunity

wendy.bell@illinois.gov

9 Berube Diana State of Connecticut - 
Department of Housing

diana.berube@ct.gov

10 Bizot Robby Tetra Tech robby.bizot@tetratech.com

11 Bozeman Tange Mississippi Development 
Authority

tbozeman@mississippi.org

12 Brogan Jane CohnReznick jane.brogan@cohnreznick.co
m

13 Brooks John North Carolina Department of 
Commerce

john.brooks@commerce.nc.g
ov

14 Campo Gina Louisiana Office of Community 
Development-Disaster Recovery

Gina.Campo@la.gov

15 Cantu Naomi Texas Department of Housing 
and Community Affairs

naomi.cantu@tdhca.texas.go
v

16 Carew Dominic State of Connecticut-Department 
of Housing

Dominic.Carew@ct.gov
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17 Carter Kimberly Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

kim.carter@dca.ga.gov

18 Carter Philip Mississippi Development 
Authority

pcarter@mississippi.org

19 Cho Jenny California Department of Housing 
and Community Development

jenny.cho@hcd.ca.gov

20 Cisneros Ariel State of Colorado - Department 
of Local Affairs

ariel.cisneros@state.co.us

21 Clark Sarah Nevada Governor's Office of 
Economic Development (CDBG)

seclark@goed.nv.gov

22 Clemons Patrice California Department of Housing 
and Community Development

patrice.clemons@hcd.ca.gov

23 Cortes Gabriel Office of Resilient Homes and 
Communities- NYS Homes and 
Community Renewal

gabriel.cortes@hcr.ny.gov

24 Davidson Stephanie Texas General Land Office stephanie.davidson.glo@rec
overy.texas.gov

25 Davis Tracey Tennessee Department of 
Economic and Community 
Development

Tracey.L.Davis@tn.gov

26 Davis Winter Tricia The State of Utah, Department of 
Workforce Services

tadavis@utah.gov

27 Dilley Kelsii Texas General Land Office kelsii.dilley.glo@recovery.tex
as.gov

28 Domenici Jennifer State of Utah, Department of 
Workforce Services

jdomenici@utah.gov

29 Drane Emily NYS Homes and Community 
Renewal

emilyadrane@gmail.com

30 Eisenmann Amanda Missouri Housing Development 
Commission

amanda.eisenmann@mhdc.c
om

31 Evans Tamisha North Carolina Department of 
Commerce

tamisha.evans@nccommerce
.com

32 Falcon Rosy Texas Department of Housing 
and Community Affairs

rosy.falcon@tdhca.texas.gov

33 Feeback Debbie Missouri Department of 
Economic Development - CDBG

sara.margan@ded.mo.gov

34 Foster Keri Oklahoma Department of 
Commerce

keri.foster@okcommerce.go
v
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35 Fox Allison Tennessee Department of 
Economic and Community 
Development

Allison.Fox@tn.gov

36 Frawley Wachtel Rebecca Massachusetts Executive Office 
of Housing & Livable 
Communities

Rebecca.frawley@mass.gov

37 Gamble Alexandra Texas General Land Office alexandra.gamble.glo@recov
ery.texas.gov

38 Gasser Felicity California Department of Housing 
and Community Development

felicity.gasser@hcd.ca.gov

39 George Alison Department of Local Affairs alison.george@state.co.us
40 Gibson Brandon Kentucky Department for Local 

Government
David.Gibson@ky.gov

41 Gimont Stan Hagerty Consulting stan.gimont@hagertyconsulti
ng.com

42 Goode Yohhana Mississippi Development 
Authority

ygoode@mississippi.org

43 Goodwin Heather New Hampshire Housing hgoodwin@nhhfa.org

44 Guerrero Pame Indiana Office of Community and 
Rural Development

PGuerrero@ocra.IN.gov

45 Hanley Robert CohnReznick robert.hanley@cohnreznick.c
om

46 Harrington Brad New Jersey Department of 
Community Affairs

Bradley.Harrington@dca.nj.g
ov

47 Haygood Rusty Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

rusty.haygood@dca.ga.gov

48 Hayman Andrew Kansas Department of 
Commerce, CDBG Program

Andrew.Hayman@ks.gov

49 Hickom Brittney Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

brittney.hickom@dca.ga.gov

50 High Lucrecia State of North Carolina 
Department of Commerce

lucrecia.high@commerce.nc.
gov

51 Hinds Chad Texas Department of Agriculture chad.hinds@texasagriculture
.gov

52 Hines Tina Mississippi Development 
Authority

thines@mississippi.org

53 Hughes Burton Illinois Housing Development 
Authority

bhughes@ihda.org

54 Hurless Kaycee Wyoming Community 
Development Authority (WCDA)

hurless@wyomingcda.com
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55 Irving Brendan Missouri Housing Development 
Commission

brendan.irving@mhdc.com

56 Jelks Sonya Department of Housing, State of 
Connecticut

Bernadette.Tallarita@ct.gov

57 Jessup Tayler Ohio Department of 
Development

tayler.jessup@development.
ohio.gov

58 Johnson Deborah Maine Department of Economic 
and Community Development

deborah.johnson@maine.go
v

59 Joy Tonya Michigan State Housing 
Development Authority

JoyT@michigan.gov

60 Kae Faith Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

faith.kae@dca.ga.gov

61 Karis Eric North Carolina Department of 
Environmental Quality, Division 
of Water Infrastructure

eric.karis@deq.nc.gov

62 Kaylor Mollie New Hampshire Community 
Development Finance Authority 
(NHCDFA)

mkaylor@nhcdfa.org

63 Kerchof Clay California Department of Housing 
and Community Development

clay.kerchof@hcd.ca.gov

64 Lagrone Heather Texas General Land Office heather.lagrone.glo@recover
y.texas.gov

65 Lawrence Tammie Mississippi Development 
Authority

tlawrence@mississippi.org

66 Levang Jacob Iowa Economic Development 
Authority (IEDA)

Jacob.Levang@IowaEDA.com

67 Lewis Annessa Texas Department of Agriculture annessa.lewis@texasagricult
ure.gov

68 Lord Bill Tennessee Housing Development 
Agency

jtaylor@thda.org

69 Luckett Rosemary Kentucky Housing Corporaton rluckett@kyhousing.org

70 Maxwell Lisa Mississippi Development 
Authority

lmaxwell@mississippi.org

71 McCoy Teresa State of Colorado - Department 
of Local Affairs

teresa.mccoy@state.co.us

72 McFadden Marion IEM marion.mcfadden@iem.com
73 McMahan Keely South Carolina Department of 

Commerce
kmcmahan@sccommerce.co
m

74 Minor Brenna Tetra Tech brenna.minor@tetratech.co
m
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75 Molina Veronica Texas General Land Office veronica.molina.glo@recover
y.texas.gov

76 Moore Toni North Carolina Department of 
Commerce/REDD

tmoore@commerce.nc.gov

77 Morford Jared Iowa Economic Development 
Authority (IEDA)

jared.morford@iowaeda.co
m

78 Moschell Adam State of Indiana
Lt. Governor's Office
Grant Services Division

amoschell@lg.in.gov

79 Mosquera-Bruno Seila Department of Housing, State of 
Connecticut

Bernadette.Tallarita@ct.gov

80 Naberhuis Michael Michigan State Housing 
Development Authority

naberhuism@michigan.gov

81 Nicholls Anne California Department of Housing 
and Community Development

anne.nicholls@hcd.ca.gov

82 Nickell Gabe Kentucky Department for Local 
Government

gabe.nickell@ky.gov

83 Noble Jean Arkansas Economic Development 
Commission

jnoble@arkansasedc.com

84 Ordiway Lorie Wyoming Community 
Development Authority (WCDA)

ordiway@wyomingcda.com

85 Package Kera IEM kera.package@iem.com
86 Parlato Julie Texas General Land Office julie.parlato.glo@recovery.te

xas.gov
87 Pemberton Brandon Missouri Department of 

Economic Development
sara.margan@ded.mo.gov

88 Peters Jennifer Kentucky Department for Local 
Government

jennifer.peters@ky.gov

89 Pettit Brian Texas General Land Office brian.pettit.glo@recovery.te
xas.gov

90 Phillips Carson CohnReznick carson.phillips@cohnreznick.
com

91 Polm Kimberly Pennsylvania Center for 
Community and Housing 
Development, DCED

kpolm@pa.gov

92 Pulido Catrina Texas Department of Agriculture catrina.pulido@texasagricult
ure.gov

93 Quach Lisa State of Connecticut-Department 
of Housing

Lisa.Quach@ct.gov

94 Rhodes Rachel Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

Rachel.Rhodes@dca.ga.gov
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95 Rivera Doralicia Texas General Land Office doralicia.rivera.glo@recovery
.texas.gov

96 Rodgers Youshana Mississippi Development 
Authority

nrodgers@mississippi.org

97 Rogers Ariana Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

Ariana.Rogers@dca.ga.gov

98 Sanders Jessica Nevada Governor's Office of 
Economic Development (CDBG)

jsanders@goed.nv.gov

99 Savage Kayla Kansas Department of 
Commerce

kayla.savage@ks.gov

100 Schluser-Schmitt Amy Michigan Economic Development 
Corporation

schlusler-
schmitta@michigan.org

101 Shadell April New Jersey Department of 
Community Affairs

APRIL.SHADELL@DCA.NJ.GO
V

102 Shaw Conora Illinois Housing Development 
Authority

cshaw@ihda.org

103 Shelton Jessica Kentucky Housing Corporation jshelton@kyhousing.org
104 Shupe Tish Kentucky Housing Corporation tshupe@kyhousing.org
105 Simpson-Carter Shycole North Carolina Department of 

Commerce, Rural & Economic 
Development Division (REDD)

s.simpson-
carter@commerce.nc.gov

106 Smith Debra IEM debra.smith@iem.com
107 Smith Josalyn Illinois Department of Human 

Services - ESG
josalyn.smith2@illinois.gov

108 Smith Matthew Arkansas Economic Development 
Commission

d.matthew.smith@arkansase
dc.com

109 Smith-Derwort Stefanie South Carolina Department of 
Commerce

ssmith@sccommerce.com

110 Sollie Tami Texas General Land Office tami.sollie.glo@recovery.tex
as.gov

111 St. John Steve Indiana Office of Community and 
Rural Affairs

sstjohn@ocra.in.gov

112 Stauffer Curtis Kentucky Housing Corporation cstauffer@kyhousing.org
113 Susten Angela Pennsylvania Department of 

Community and Economic 
Development

asusten@pa.gov

114 Taylor-Wolf Terie Iowa Economic Development 
Authority (IEDA)

terie.taylor-
wolf@iowaeda.com

115 Thomason Lea Tennessee Department of 
Economic and Community 
Development

Lea.Thomason@tn.gov
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116 Thompson Malisa Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

malisa.thompson@dca.ga.go
v

117 Tielke Joseph South Dakota Housing and 
Development Authority (CoC 
Lead for SD-500 Continuum)

joseph@sdhda.org

118 Timmerman Mitch Michigan Economic Development 
Corporation

timmermanm1@michigan.or
g

119 Tremblay Kathy Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

kathleen.tremblay@dca.ga.g
ov

120 Tutor Lynn Tennessee Department of 
Economic and Community 
Development

P.Lynn.Tutor@tn.gov

121 Vaughn Kathleen Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs

kathleen.vaughn@dca.ga.gov

122 Vazquez Joseph State of Connecticut-Department 
of Housing

Joseph.Vazquez@ct.gov

123 Waddell Janice California Department of Housing 
and Community Development

janice.waddell@hcd.ca.gov

124 Weatherby Clair New York State Homes and 
Community Renewal, Office of 
Resilient Homes and 
Communities

clair.weatherby@hcr.ny.gov

125 Weber Travis Kentucky Department for Local 
Government

Travis.weber@ky.gov

126 West Gregory Michigan Economic Development 
Corporation

westg2@michigan.org

127 Whitz Christine Michigan Economic Development 
Corporation

whitzc@michigan.org

128 Williams Mark Kentucky Department for Local 
Government

markp.williams@ky.gov

129 Witzdam Margay Utah Office of Homeless Services mwitzdam@utah.gov

130 Wood Lori Indiana Housing and Community 
Development Authority

lwood1@ihcda.in.gov

131 Zaffarano Julia State of Colorado - Department 
of Local Affairs

zaffarano@state.co.us

132 Zidar Jaclyn New York State Homes & 
Community Renewal - Office of 
Resilient Homes and 
Communities

jaclyn.zidar@hcr.ny.gov
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